North Shore Bridge Club

Compscore3

Place Pr No

1 137
2 108
3 102
4 = 103
4 = 122
6 109
7 105
8 117
9 116
10 123
11 128
12 101
13 104
14 127
15 130

EL SATURDAY 1.00PM OPEN JULY MONTHLY WINNERS

Player Names

MARLAINE GAHAN / HELEN STEWART

MARGARET LAND / CAROL
MCMURRAY

MARIKA LORSCHY / PETER LORSCHY
TRISH HARRISON / HELEN JEFFERY
PETER BOULTON / ANGELA BOULTON
DAVID HAGLEY / JILLIAN HAGLEY
DONELLA CHEETHAM / DALE GRIFFIN
MARGOT LANDER / JUDY SHARP

SUE PAUL / KAY FULTON

LESLEY MORRIS / FELICITY WOLF
ANITA JORDAN / LIZ DAVIS

BRYAN WILSON / VICKY JORGENSEN
VIRGINIA COHEN / WINSTON HORNE
VERITY FURNESS / PATRICIA HARDY

MARGARET BLOXHAM / GEOFF
JAMIESON

Printed on Thursday 31 July 2025 at 04:20 PM

Cat Sess. 1

56.98

51.00
45.44
59.46
51.28
52.56
52.28
47.92
53.28
48.08
56.70
47.15
36.04
26.50

Sess. 2

66.08
53.37

55.76
53.86
60.40
54.73
49.36
48.92

51.80
37.51
45.64
46.41
27.22

Sess. 3

60.32
59.25

59.72
52.29
52.65
51.33
46.16
57.23
58.19
40.39
48.67

48.53
51.69
35.36

Sess. 4

51.51
52.66

58.37
58.05

52.38
46.10
50.99
56.84

51.36
46.72

45.30

Total

59.30
56.53

56.36
556.37
55.32
54.34
53.22
52.96
52.70
50.17
49.52
48.52
47.47
44.71
35.96

MPs

1.03
0.72

0.52
0.30
0.30
0.21
0.17
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